

Bid #2108-105 2021-2022 Sidewalk Repairs Opened 9/29/21 at 2:00 PM CT				Capko Concrete Structures L.L.C.		GRod construction, LLC.		HQS Construction LLC		Urban Infraconstruction	
Total Cost				\$ 1,847,700.0		\$ 1,281,680.0		\$ 1,186,992.75		\$ 1,262,665.0	
#	Items	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
0											
#0-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, Remove and replace 8' wide, 3000 psi concrete sidewalk pavement	2500.00	SF	\$ 15	\$ 37,500.0	\$ 9.5	\$ 23,750.0	\$ 10	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 10	\$ 25,000.0
#0-2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, Remove and replace 6' wide, 3000 psi concrete sidewalk pavement	2500.00	SF	\$ 15	\$ 37,500.0	\$ 9.25	\$ 23,125.0	\$ 9.85	\$ 24,625.0	\$ 9	\$ 22,500.0
#0-3	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, Remove and replace 5' wide, 3000 psi concrete sidewalk pavement	38825.00	SF	\$ 15	\$ 582,375.0	\$ 9.25	\$ 359,131.25	\$ 9.65	\$ 374,661.25	\$ 8	\$ 310,600.0
#0-4	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, Remove and replace 4' wide, 3000 psi concrete sidewalk pavement	58235.00	SF	\$ 15	\$ 873,525.0	\$ 9.25	\$ 538,673.75	\$ 9.4	\$ 547,409.0	\$ 8	\$ 465,880.0
#0-5	BARRIER FREE RAMP (TXDOT)(TYPE 7)	10.00	EA	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 3,650.0	\$ 36,500.0
#0-6	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (EXPOSED AGGREGATE)	200.00	SF	\$ 25	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 14	\$ 2,800.0	\$ 9.5	\$ 1,900.0	\$ 15.5	\$ 3,100.0
#0-7	DRIVE APPROACH, Remove and replace, (Using HES)	2775.00	SF	\$ 16	\$ 44,400.0	\$ 12	\$ 33,300.0	\$ 12.9	\$ 35,797.5	\$ 15	\$ 41,625.0
#0-8	ALTERNATE BARRIER FREE RAMP	30.00	EA	\$ 2,150.0	\$ 64,500.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 66,000.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 48,000.0	\$ 3,100.0	\$ 93,000.0
#0-9	CURB RAMP (TXDOT TYPE I)	10.00	EA	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 3,100.0	\$ 31,000.0
#0-10	BLOCK SOD Provide and plant	1000.00	SY	\$ 10	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 9	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 10	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10	\$ 10,000.0
#0-11	TOPSOIL (4" DEPTH)	100.00	CY	\$ 100	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 82	\$ 8,200.0	\$ 30	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 90	\$ 9,000.0
#0-12	EMBANKMENT, (0" TO 6")	35000.00	SF	\$ 1	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 1.5	\$ 52,500.0	\$ 0.4	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 1.75	\$ 61,250.0
#0-13	EMBANKMENT, (6" TO 12")	35000.00	SF	\$ 1.75	\$ 61,250.0	\$ 2.5	\$ 87,500.0	\$ 0.75	\$ 26,250.0	\$ 2.5	\$ 87,500.0
#0-14	REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB ON SIDEWALK, remove and replace	300.00	LF	\$ 15	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 12	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 7	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 10	\$ 3,000.0
#0-15	REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, remove and replace	530.00	LF	\$ 80	\$ 42,400.0	\$ 45	\$ 23,850.0	\$ 75	\$ 39,750.0	\$ 57	\$ 30,210.0
#0-16	EROSION CONTROL, Contractor to supply and install, maintenance, and remove erosion control devices for inlet protection, as requested by OWNER	25.00	EA	\$ 150	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 210	\$ 5,250.0	\$ 100	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 32,500.0